 特性  Features
● 触点切换能力达 15A
Contact Ability to switch up to A15
● 环保产品 ( 符合 ROHS)
Environmentally friendly products
 (in line with ROHS)
●
塑封型和防焊剂型可供选择

24
RELAY
命名规则/OPDERING INFORMATION
-S -D12V -A
封装形式：                S-塑封型  SH-防焊剂型
Packing Forms S-Plastic Sealed Type  SH-Flux Model：
额定线圈功率：           D-0.45W    无-0.36W
Rated Coil Power：        D-0.45W      Blank-0.36W
型号：CTPR4
Model CTPR4：
额定线圈电压 (VDC)
Rated Coil Voltage (VDC)
：     03,  05,  06,  09,  12,  24,  48
： 03,  05,  06,  09,  12,  24,  48
触点转换形式：             A- 一组常开
Contact Forms
B- 一组常闭  A- 一组转换
：           A- 1 Form A   B- 1 Form B    C- 1 Form C
特性曲线图/CHARACTERISTIC CHART DATA
CTPR4
Ningbo Cloutip Intelligent Technology Co.,Ltd
线圈规格/COIL DATA
 额定电压
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
线圈电阻
Coil Resistance
( Ω± 10%)
吸合 电    压
Operate Voltage
≤ (VDC)
释放电压
Release Voltage
≥ (VDC)
额定线圈功率
Rated Coil Power (W)
3 20 2.25 0.3
0.45
5 55 3.75 0.5
6 80 4.50 0.6
9 180 6.75 0.9
12 320 9.00 1.2
24 1280 18.0 2.4
48 5120 36.0 4.8
3 25 2.25 0.3
0.36
5 70 3.75 0.5
6 100 4.50 0.6
9 225 6.75 0.9
12 400 9.00 1.2
24 1600 18.0 2.4
48 6400 36.0 4.8
-D
线圈温升